
Jar Capacity
Net 

weight
Net dry weight Pcs

720 ml ml 670 g 420 g 1

Ingredients

w 100g
199 kJ
47 kcal

<0,5 g
<0,1 g
9,8 g
8,2 g
1,1 g
1,2 g

yes/no

yes 

no

no

Storage conditions

EAN pcs

PKWiU

CN code

Pallet packing - standard quantity

Number of pieces in carry-pack 8

Number of carry-pack on the layer 12

Number of carry-pack on the pallet 96

Number of pieces on the pallet 768

Pallet packing - export quantity

Number of pieces in carry-pack 12

Number of carry-pack on the layer 10

Number of carry-pack on the pallet 70

Number of pieces on the pallet 840

height width depth

Size of piece 13 cm 9,5 cm 9,5 cm

Size of carry-pack 13 cm 19 cm 38 cm

Size od europallet 126 cm 80 cm 120 cm

Size of industrial pallet 136 cm 100 cm 120 cm

g

g

kg

kg

months

%

Oyher information

Type of package

Shelf-life

VAT rate

glass jar

24

8

7,96

765

Gross weight (pcs)

Net weight (pcs)

Gross weight of the whole package

Weight on the gross palette

995

670

Delicious white cabbage salad and grated 

beetroot, healthy crunchy and tempting. It looks 

really good and tastes the same. You can serve it 

cold as a separate dish or warm as an addition to 

dinner.

 

Cabbage is low calorie - 100 g has 40 calories. 

Vitamin C in her as in lemon. Heal hangovers, 

arthritis and all kinds of tumors. Prevents anemia 

and swelling, improves immunity.

Logistic data/export

5906013003852

In cold and dry palces without natural light. After opening keep in refrigerator.

10.39.18.0

20019097

Beetroot 30%, water, white cabbage 26%, onion 6%, sugar, spirit vinegar, salt, spices. 

Full product name

Salad with beetroot, cabbage and onion.

Pasteurized product

Contains preservatives

Fat

of which saturates

Carbohydrate

of which sugars

Protein

Salt

Contains sugar

Contains gluten

Energy

Nutrition declaration








