Full product name

Salad with beetroot, cabbage and onion. Pasteurized product

Jar Capacity

weight 720 ml 670 ml

Net

Net dry weight 420

Ingredients

Beetroot 30%, water, white cabbage 26%, onion 6%, sugar, spirit vinegar, salt, spices.

Nutrition declaration	w 100g	
	199	kJ
Energy	47	kc
Fat	<0,5	g
of which saturates	<0,1	g
Carbohydrate	9,8	g
of which sugars	8,2	g
Protein	1,1	g
Salt	1,2	g

	yes/no
Contains sugar	yes
Contains gluten	no
Contains preservatives	no

Storage conditions
In cold and dry palces without natural light. After opening keep in refrigerator.

Logistic data/export

EAN pcs	5906013003852
PKWiU	10.39.18.0
CN code	20019097

Pallet packing - standard	quantity
Number of pieces in carry-pack	8
Number of carry-pack on the layer	12
Number of carry-pack on the pallet	96
Number of pieces on the pallet	768

Pallet packing - export	quantity
Number of pieces in carry-pack	12
Number of carry-pack on the layer	10
Number of carry-pack on the pallet	70
Number of pieces on the nallet	840

	height	
Size of piece	13	cm
Size of carry-pack	13	cm
Size od europallet	126	cm
Size of industrial pallet	136	cm

width	
9,5	cm
19	cm
80	cm
100	cm

	depth	
m	9,5	cm
m	38	cm
m	120	cm
m	120	cm

Gross weight (pcs)	995	g
Net weight (pcs)	670	g
Gross weight of the whole package	7,96	kg
Weight on the gross palette	765	kg

Type of package	glass jar	
Shelf-life	24	months
VAT rate	8	%

ORZECH Rubinowa

Oyher information

Delicious white cabbage salad and grated beetroot, healthy crunchy and tempting. It looks really good and tastes the same. You can serve it cold as a separate dish or warm as an addition to dinner.

Cabbage is low calorie - 100 g has 40 calories. Vitamin C in her as in lemon. Heal hangovers, arthritis and all kinds of tumors. Prevents anemia and swelling, improves immunity.

